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Qty Company Catalogue Part Number

Description

#

1 1 Carolina
2 1 Carolina
3 2 Carolina
4 1 Carolina
5 1 Carolina

CSO
CSO
CSO
CSO
CSO

448-23RD
448-OVAL
7001-SA
7003M
7003M-FB

Basket 23x23x21.25 Round End Table

Basket 49 x 27 x 16 Oval Cocktail Table

Retrospect Straight Arm Lounge, Chair, 28X29X34
Retrospect Modular Lounge, Sofa Bench

Retrospect Modular Lounge, Sofa Bench w/1 Sofa Back
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